Memories 2019 Photo Day May 11th

2:00
2:15
2:25
2:35
2:45
2:55
3:05
3:15
3:25
3:35
3:45
3:55
4:05
4:15
4:25
4:35
4:45
4:55
5:05
5:15
5:25
5:35
5:45
5:55
6:05
6:15
6:25
6:35

Production Number 2019
Pre-Ballet and Tap
Pre-Primary Ballet
Lyrical 3

Advanced 1 Ballet
Primary Ballet

Lyrical 5

Tap 1

Discovering Repertoire 3
Jazz and Lyrical 1

GR 1 Ballet

Jazz 3

Tap 2

GR 7 Ballet

GR 3 Ballet

GR 4 Ballet

Lizzy Solo

Adv Found Ballet (2 of 2)
GR 5 Ballet
Choreography
Intermediate Ballet
Modern

Lyrical 6

Tap 3

Jazz 6

GR 8 Ballet

Hip Hop

GR 6 Ballet

Saturday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
MF
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
ThF
Monday
MW
Wednesday
Wednesday
TuSat

MW

TuTh

Saturday
TuTh
Monday
WF
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
TuThu



