2:00	Production Number 2019	Saturday
2:15	Pre-Ballet and Tap	Tuesday
2:25	Pre-Primary Ballet	Monday
2:35	Lyrical 3	Tuesday
2:45	Advanced 1 Ballet	MF
2:55	Primary Ballet	Wednesday
3:05	Lyrical 5	Tuesday
3:15	Tap 1	Wednesday
3:25	Discovering Repertoire 3	ThF
3:35	Jazz and Lyrical 1	Monday
3:45	GR 1 Ballet	MW
3:55	Jazz 3	Wednesday
4:05	Tap 2	Wednesday
4:15	GR 7 Ballet	TuSat
4:25	GR 3 Ballet	MW
4:35	GR 4 Ballet	TuTh
4:45	Lizzy Solo	
4:55	Adv Found Ballet (2 of 2)	Saturday
5:05	GR 5 Ballet	TuTh
5:15	Choreography	Monday
5:25	Intermediate Ballet	WF
5:35	Modern	Monday
5:45	Lyrical 6	Monday
5:55	Тар 3	Wednesday
6:05	Jazz 6	Tuesday
6:15	GR 8 Ballet	Saturday
6:25	Нір Нор	Saturday
6:35	GR 6 Ballet	TuThu

Memories 2019 Photo Day May 11th